Jun 24 2024 (02:17) India Rail Info

Kotdwar - Anand Vihar Terminal Express/14090 - Exp - NR
MZM/Muazzampur Narayan Junction to TPZ/Tapri Junction (Saharanpur)
1h 48m - 80 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KTW  |Kotdwar 22:00 0 | 0 31 NR

2 |SNX |Saneh Road 22:18 22:20 2m |0 |1 9 30 NR

3 |NBD |Nagjibabad junction 22:50 23:00 10m |3 |1 24 |34 NR

4 MZM |Muazzampur Narayan [23:20 23:25 5m (1,2 |1 35 |70 NR
Junction

5 LRJ Laksar Junction 23:51 23:56 5m |0 |1 66 51 (257 |NR

6 |RK Roorkee 00:17 00:22 5m (3 (2 |84 |39 [269 |NR

7 |TPZ |Taprijunction 01:13 01:15 2m |0 |2 116 |83 |272 [NR
(Saharanpur)

8 |DBD |Deoband 01:35 01:37 2m |0 |2 143 |80 |255 [NR

9 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 01:55 01:57 2m (0 |2 167 |81 |247 |[NR

10 |MTC |Meerut City Junction 02:38 02:40 2m |0 |2 223 |31 NR

11 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 04:35 0 |2 |283 |- 207 [NR

Jun 24 2024 (02:17) https://indiarailinfo.com




